
SLTX 2019-2020 Comparisons
2020 PREMIUM

3,433,488,592.29

2,661,477,551.13

ALL OTHER A&H

OTHER LIABILITY

PRODUCTS LIABILITY

OTH PRIV PASS AUTO LIABILITY

OTH COMM AUTO LIABILITY

Premium & Policy Count Processed by Lines of Business

PRIVATE PASSENGER AUTO P.D.

COMMERCIAL AUTO P.D.

AIRCRAFT (ALL PERILS)

FIDELITY

SURETY

BURGLARY & THEFT

BOILER & MACHINERY

CREDIT

AGG WRITE INS FOR OTH LINES

FIRE (INCL. ALLIED LINES)

ALLIED LINES

FARMOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL

HOMEOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL

COMMERCIAL MULTIPLE PERIL

OCEAN MARINE

INLAND MARINE

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

EARTHQUAKE

GROUP ACCIDENT & HEALTH

2019 PREMIUM PREMIUM
DOLLAR CHANGE

PREMIUM %
CHANGE

2020 POLICY
COUNT

2019 POLICY
COUNT

POLICY COUNT
CHANGE

POLICY COUNT
% CHANGE

LINES OF
BUSINESS

345,854,261.13

311,174,837.98

251,672,735.61

221,940,596.93

216,962,326.51

115,608,967.98

108,005,019.52

103,984,588.50

73,857,240.62
26,851,243.28

26,814,742.35

12,660,675.51

7,817,284.08
5,177,465.60

3,708,674.07

3,607,679.68

1,520,592.82
1,197,297.96

736,838.56

-

**(51,701.00)

**(10,342,280.63)

3,146,700,841.74

2,154,208,444.28

329,857,713.88

218,259,967.76

162,828,945.46
229,847,916.85

206,474,143.61
114,239,259.88

98,954,235.68

98,199,721.30

84,433,833.91
28,947,175.51

39,073,369.54

14,308,001.72

6,104,910.71
2,346,427.27

4,021,761.63
2,154,201.72

2,110,241.92
6,889,374.81

489,119.24

623.00

160,725.00

1,060,414.49

TOTAL 7,923,685,230.48 6,951,698,370.91

294,956

134,151

55,783
15,432

38,827

141,234

13,342
5,085

18,021
1,339

3,226
7,058

529
1,836

205
124

3,614
9

451
371

358
0

147

24

287,737

141,581

60,854

14,797

30,957

158,341

13,025
4,811

17,661
1,696

3,781
8,866

655
2,359

239
145

3,548
18

651
367

207

1

120

26

*736,022 *752,443

286,747,750.55

507,269,106.85

15,996,547.25

92,914,870.22

88,843,790.15
(7,907,319.92)

10,488,182.90
1,369,708.10

9,050,783.84
5,784,867.20

(10,576,595.29)

(2,122,932.23)

(12,258 ,627.19)

(1,647,326.21)

1,712,373.37

2,831,038.33

(313,087.56)

1,453,477.96

(589,649.10)

(5,692,076.85)

247,719.32

(623.00)

(212,426.00)

(11,402,695.12)

971,986,859.57

9.11%

23.55%

4.85%

42.57%

54.56%

-3.44%

5.08%
1.20%

9.15%
5.89%

-12.53%

-7.33%

-31.37%

-11.51%

28.05%

120.65%

-7.78%

67.47%

-27.94%

-82.62%

50.65%

-100.00%

-132.17%

-1075.31%

13.98%

2.51%
-5.25%

-8.33%

4.29%

25.42%

-10.80%

2.43%
5.70%

2.04%
-21.05%

-14.68%

-20.39%

-19.24%

-22.17%

-14.23%

-14.48%

1.86%

-50.00%

-30.72%

1.09%

24.64%

-100.00%

22.50%

-7.69%

-2.18%

7,219

-7,430

-5,071

635

7,870

-17,107

317
274

360
-357

-555

-1,808

-126

-523

-34

-21

66
-9

-200

4

51

-1

27

-2

-16,421

*THE SUM OF THE POLICY COUNT FOR ALL LINES OF BUSINESS DOES NOT EQUAL THE OVERALL POLICY COUNT FOR THE GIVEN YEAR. THIS IS DUE TO MULTIPLE LINES OF
BUSINESS BEING INCLUDED IN VARIOUS POLICIES, YET IT IS COUNTED AS ONE POLICY WHEN PROCESSED.

 
**AN OVERALL RETURN PREMIUM IS THE RESULT OF RETURN PREMIUMS BEING REPORTED FOR ENDORSEMENTS AND CANCELLATIONS, OR CORRECTIONS TO THE COVERAGE

CODE TO A MORE APPROPRIATE SELECTION.


