SLTX 2019-2020 Comparisons Premium & Policy Count Processed by Lines of Business

LINES OF BUSINESS
OTHER LIABILITY
FIRE (INCL. ALLIED LINES)
COMMERCIAL MULTIPLE PERIL
OTH COMM AUTO LIABILITY
ALLIED LINES
HOMEOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL
COMMERCIAL AUTO P.D.
MEDICAL MALPRACTICE
INLAND MARINE
CREDIT
GROUP ACCIDENT & HEALTH
PRODUCTS LIABILITY
OCEAN MARINE
ALL OTHER A&H
AIRCRAFT (ALL PERILS)
EARTHQUAKE
BURGLARY & THEFT
AGG WRITE INS FOR OTH LINES
FARMOWNERS MULTIPLE PERIL
FIDELITY
PRIVATE PASSENGER AUTO P.D.
BOILER & MACHINERY
OTH PRIV PASS AUTO LIABILITY
SURETY
TOTAL

2020 PREMIUM	2019 PREMIUM	PREMIUM DOLLAR CHANGE	PREMIUM % CHANGE	2020 POLICY COUNT	2019 POLICY COUNT	POLICY COUNT CHANGE	POLICY COUNT % CHANGE
		DOLLAR CHANGE	CHAITGE	COONT	COONT	CHARGE	70 CHAITGE
3,433,488,592.29	3,146,700,841.74	286,747,750.55	9.11%	294,956	287,737	7,219	2.51%
2,661,477,551.13	2,154,208,444.28	507,269,106.85	23.55%	134,151	141,581	-7,430	-5.25%
345,854,261.13	329,857,713.88	15,996,547.25	4.85%	55,783	60,854	-5,071	-8.33%
311,174,837.98	218,259,967.76	92,914,870.22	42.57%	15,432	14,797	635	4.29%
251,672,735.61	162,828,945.46	88,843,790.15	54.56%	38,827	30,957	7,870	25.42%
221,940,596.93	229,847,916.85	(7,907,319.92)	-3.44%	141,234	158,341	-17,107	-10.80%
216,962,326.51	206,474,143.61	10,488,182.90	5.08%	13,342	13,025	317	2.43%
115,608,967.98	114,239,259.88	1,369,708.10	1.20%	5,085	4,811	274	5.70%
108,005,019.52	98,954,235.68	9,050,783.84	9.15%	18,021	17,661	360	2.04%
103,984,588.50	98,199,721.30	5,784,867.20	5.89%	1,339	1,696	-357	-21.05%
73,857,240.62	84,433,833.91	(10,576,595.29)	-12.53%	3,226	3,781	-555	-14.68%
26,851,243.28	28,947,175.51	(2,122,932.23)	-7.33%	7,058	8,866	-1,808	-20.39%
26,814,742.35	39,073,369.54	(12,258 ,627.19)	-31.37%	529	655	-126	-19.24%
12,660,675.51	14,308,001.72	(1,647,326.21)	-11.51%	1,836	2,359	-523	-22.17%
7,817,284.08	6,104,910.71	1,712,373.37	28.05%	205	239	-34	-14.23%
5,177,465.60	2,346,427.27	2,831,038.33	120.65%	124	145	-21	-14.48%
3,708,674.07	4,021,761.63	(313,087.56)	-7.78%	3,614	3,548	66	1.86%
3,607,679.68	2,154,201.72	1,453,477.96	67.47%	9	18	-9	-50.00%
1,520,592.82	2,110,241.92	(589,649.10)	-27.94%	451	651	-200	-30.72%
1,197,297.96	6,889,374.81	(5,692,076.85)	-82.62%	371	367	4	1.09%
736,838.56	489,119.24	247,719.32	50.65%	358	207	51	24.64%
	623.00	(623.00)	-100.00%	0		-1	-100.00%
**(51,701.00)	160,725.00	(212,426.00)	-132.17%	147	120	27	22.50%
**(10,342,280.63)	1,060,414.49	(11,402,695.12)	-1075.31%	24	26	-2	-7.69%
7,923,685,230.48	6,951,698,370.91	971,986,859.57	13.98%	*736,022	*752,443	-16,421	-2.18%

*THE SUM OF THE POLICY COUNT FOR ALL LINES OF BUSINESS DOES NOT EQUAL THE OVERALL POLICY COUNT FOR THE GIVEN YEAR. THIS IS DUE TO MULTIPLE LINES OF BUSINESS BEING INCLUDED IN VARIOUS POLICIES. YET IT IS COUNTED AS ONE POLICY WHEN PROCESSED.

**AN OVERALL RETURN PREMIUM IS THE RESULT OF RETURN PREMIUMS BEING REPORTED FOR ENDORSEMENTS AND CANCELLATIONS, OR CORRECTIONS TO THE COVERAGE CODE TO A MORE APPROPRIATE SELECTION.